WEST CENTRAL EQUIPMENT

You belong here Text: JOIN to (309) 743-1000



WELCOME

Welcome to your credit union. Membership is an exclusive benefit to only those employed by John Deere, a John Deere Dealership or one of its wholly owned subsidiaries. Once you join, you are a member for life and your family members are eligible to join DECU, too.

BANKING MADE EASY

Enjoy the convenience of staying in touch with your money how you like, when you like. DECU is always at your fingertips, 24 hours a day, 7 days a week.

- Online membership application
- Mobile & Online Banking
- Account Activity & Fraud Alerts
- 80,000 Surcharge FREE Nationwide ATM's
- Call 24/7 your call is answered by a live person

MEASURABLY SUPERIOR SERVICE

- Financial wellness assessments
- One-on-one assistance for credit and debt concerns
- · Personalized goal-setting
- Low-rate alternatives for Tool Loans!
- Owner Participation Rebate, giving back more than \$20 million to member-owners over the past 24 years.

PLAN FOR YOUR FINANCIAL FUTURE

- DECU Investment & Retirement Services** is here to help you plan for your financial future
- · Education, Retirement and Wealth Management
- · Private Client Banking
- DECU Insurance Services
- Financial Success Manager

BEST IN MARKET RATES*

Earn more on your deposits. Pay less for your loan. As a member-owner, you'll get Best in Market Rates*.

- Savings & Checking, CD's & IRAs
- High-Rate Money Market Account
- Low-Rate New/Used Auto Financing & refinancing
- Mortgage Loans Fixed and Adjustable Rates
- Home Equity Loans & Lines of Credit
- No Annual Fee Visa Credit Cards including
 1.5% Cash Back Signature Card
- Low-rate Signature loans, average debt consolidation savings \$5500

*weekly review at www.Rate-Watch.com

QUESTIONS?

Give me a call!

CHAD NELSON

Phone | Text (309) 743-2793 chadn@deereemployeescu.com





All loans offered by Deere Employees Credit Union are issued subject to credit approval. Rates, terms, and conditions are subject to change. Deere Employees Credit Union serves employees and retirees of Deere & Company and their families; contract employees for John Deere and employees of wholly owned subsidiaries or joint venture of John Deere; employees of John Deere Dealers and their families. Deere Employees Credit Union is not otherwise affiliated or connected with Deere & Company or John Deere other than being licensed to use "Deere" in its corporate name. It is an independent credit union wholly owned by its members and chartered under the laws of the State of Illinois. ©2021 Deere Employees Credit Union | Privacy Policy | FEDERALLY INSURED BY NCUA | Complete disclosures here: deereemployeescu.com/disclosures